VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

GUERET 30-06-18 122
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO
2 HOK FREDDY KESTENS Tl ENEN

3 VANDEVORST LOQUI S W LLEBR
4 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO
5 SCHEPERS N CO Tl ENEN

6 VANDEVORST LQUI S W LLEBR
7 SCHEPERS N CO Tl ENEN

8 VANDEVORST LQUI S W LLEBR
9 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TI ENEN

10 EYLETTEN ERI C WAANRCD
11 COSTERMANS HERVAN BOUTERS
12 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TI ENEN

13 PENNI NCKX | VO NEERVEL
14 CHRI STI AENS W LLY CEETBET
15 VANDEVORST LOUI S W LLEBR
16 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO
17 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO
18 JANSSENS LQUI S M SKOM

19 SCHEPERS NI CO Tl ENEN

20 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
21 CHRI STI AENS W LLY GEETBET
22 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO
23 COSTERVMANS HERNVAN BOUTERS
24 CORNELI S JEAN- PI ERRE HAKENDO
25 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO
26 JANSSENS LOUI S M SKOM

27 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR

28 HOK FREDDY KESTENS Tl ENEN

29 HOK FREDDY KESTENS Tl ENEN
30 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO
31 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO
32 LIBOUTON G- R ROUX- M
33 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TI ENEN
34 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO
35 VANDERSM SSEN R & M RACOUR
36 LI BOUTON C-R ROUX- M
37 DOS REI' S FURTADO BRUN THOREMB
38 PENNI NCKX | VO NEERVEL
39 FETS JOZEF KORTENA
40 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO
41 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR
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207425915
211998416
203878916
203706416
210749516
214330615
232205015
214334715
232003615
201580016
203864416
211989816
203563716
202194415
203878516
109376116
220764414
203586316
232071815
117187316
207064416
109890215
228322214
211927116
220764514
202841313
201524216
211985716
211987616
203706916
109883315
150536913
232014015
109885615
113293316
150737712
109238516
203568216
207215616
150388911
201521616
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VERBRCEDERI NG OBRAFO OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)
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ELSEN THEO
VANDEVORST LQUI S
HOK FREDDY KESTENS

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

VANDEVORST LQUI S
MATTERNE CLEMENT
VANDEVORST LOUI S
EYLETTEN ERI C

FETS JOZEF

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
SEHA RENE

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VANDEVORST LQUI S

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VERBEYLEN MARC
FETS JOZEF
VERBEYLEN MARC
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VANDEVORST LOUI S
GHENNE JACQUES
MATTERNE CLEMENT

CGeneent
Local it

BEKKEVO
W LLEBR
TI ENEN
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ZOUTLEE
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WAANRCD
KORTENA
TI ENEN
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202518817
202994717
202587717
113672417
214334017
211006717
202998017
201640217
208225917
202594817
202599517
112704717
202588017
202994817
113663117
202591617
215176317
208322417
215177017
202579717
202996617
112699217
211007317
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24 GHENNE JACQUES

25 HOK FREDDY KESTENS
26 VERBEYLEN MARC

27 HOK FREDDY KESTENS
28 HENRY LEON

29 HENRY LEON

30 VERBEYLEN MARC

31 HENRY LEON

32 DUERI NCKX GUI DO

33 SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
34 G LIS FRANCO S

35 MATTERNE CLEMENT

36 CHRI STI AENS W LLY

37 G LIS FRANCO S

38 VERBEYLEN MARC

39 EYLETTEN ERIC

40 Pl GEON LOFT LENAERTS
41 PENNI NCKX | VO

42 1 CKX JULES

43 EYLETTEN ERIC

44 NMATTERNE CLEMENT

45 G LIS FRANCO S

46 SEHA RENE

47 CHRI STI AENS W LLY

48 Pl GEON LOFT LENAERTS
49 G LIS FRANCO S

50 PENNI NCKX | VO

51 SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
52 SEHA RENE

53 MATTERNE CLEMENT

54 MATTERNE CLEMENT

55 VERBEYLEN MARC

56 PI GEON LOFT LENAERTS
57 MATTERNE CLEMENT

58 HERMOYE M CHEL

59 MATTERNE CLEMENT

60 EYLETTEN ERIC

61 EYLETTEN ERIC

62 G LIS FRANCAO S

63 SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
64 SCHEPERS NI CO

65 GHENNE JACQUES

66 KESTENS HECTOR

67 HERMOYE M CHEL

68 SCHEPERS NI CO

69 HENRY LEON

70 HENRY LEON

71 SEHA RENE

72 VANG LBERGEN FRANS
73 HENRY LEON

74 HERMOYE M CHEL

75 HENRY LEON

76 HENRY LEON

77 VANDERSM SSEN R & M
78 HENRY LEON

79 HENRY LEON
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563130

560135
9
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112698317
202592617
201506817
202595417
111423317
111410217
201507817
111423617
201574917
201323117
202894217
211024117
208186017
202892517
215175617
201640117
202882417
203087117
202664417
201641917
211026417
202895417
210588217
208184517
202880817
202895217
203084617
201323217
112705017
211020017
211017117
215176917
202880917
211017517
112531917
211026517
201645817
201647817
202892117
201325617
208220517
112735217
214360617
112540617
207820617
111417117
111424817
112703817
203047417
111421417
112537417
026484217
111426317
111756617
111420317
111423117
200646917



